eiko.com1
Rev. 10/31/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
project name type
catalog number voltage
approved by date
BP1 Backlit Flat Panel

eiko.com2
Rev. 10/31/23
©2023 EiKO Global, LLC.  World Headquarters:  18000 W. 105th Street, 3rd Floor, Olathe, KS 66061  1.800.852.2217
Head Office, Canada:  7900 Goreway Drive, Unit 8, Brampton, ON L6T 5W6  1.888.741.2673
A V A I L A B L E  M O D E L S
O R D E R O R D E R
C O D E I T E M  # S I Z E W AT T S * C C T * * L U M E N S E F F I C A C Y
( l m / W ) V O LTA G E
T R A D I T I O N A L
W AT TA G E
E Q U I V A L E N T
D L C  I D #
S TA N D A R D P R E M I U M
1x4
13174 BP1-14PS40S-40-H 1x4 40/30/25W 4000K 4400/3300/2750 lm 110 lm/W 120-347V 2 x 32W 4ft T8 S-HOE8P9
13179 BP1-14PS30P-FCCT-H 1x4 30/25/20W 35/40/5000K 3750/3125/2500 lm 125 lm/W 120-347V 2 x 32W 4ft T8 S-YBLQGV
14642 BP1-14PS30P-FCCT-H-12 1x4 30/25/20W 35/40/5000K 3750/3125/2500 lm 125 lm/W 120-347V 2 x 32W 4ft T8 S-YBLQGV
2x2
13169 BP1-2230S-40-U 2x2 30W 4000K 3300 lm 110 lm/W 120-277V 2 x 17W 2ft T8 S-MAG6DQ
13172 BP1-22PS30P-40-U 2x2 30/25/20W 4000K 3750/3125/2500 lm 125 lm/W 120-277V 2 x 17W 2ft T8 S-PNDBU5
13180 BP1-22PS30P-FCCT-H 2x2 30/25/20W 35/40/5000K 3750/3125/2500 lm 125 lm/W 120-347V 2 x 17W 2ft T8 S-JTY4O8
14644 BP1-22PS30P-FCCT-H-12 2x2 30/25/20W 35/40/5000K 3750/3125/2500 lm 125 lm/W 120-347V 2 x 17W 2ft T8 S-JTY4O8
13175 BP1-22PS40S-40-H 2x2 40/30/25W 4000K 4400/3300/2750 lm 110 lm/W 120-347V 2 x 17W 2ft T8 S-ZKG731
2x4
13170 BP1-2430S-40-U 2x4 30W 4000K 3300 lm 110 lm/W 120-277V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-2ZDV4T
13173 BP1-24PS30P-40-U 2x4 30/25/20W 4000K 3750/3125/2500 lm 125 lm/W 120-277V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-OD6MLY
13176 BP1-24PS40S-40-H 2x4 40/30/25W 4000K 4400/3300/2750 lm 110 lm/W 120-347V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-4EU69J
13177 BP1-24PS40P-40-H 2x4 40/30/25W 4000K 5000/3750/3125 lm 125 lm/W 120-347V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-RXBM7P
13171 BP1-2440S-40-U 2x4 40W 4000K 4400 lm 110 lm/W 120-277V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-RBC2AG
13178 BP1-24PS50S-FCCT-U 2x4 50/40/30W 35/40/5000K 5500/4400/3300 lm 110 lm/W 120-277V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-IKC6XZ
13181 BP1-24PS50P-FCCT-H 2x4 50/40/30W 35/40/5000K 6250/5000/3750 lm 125 lm/W 120-347V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-JFYTHL
14643 BP1-24PS50P-FCCT-H-12 2x4 50/40/30W 35/40/5000K 6250/5000/3750 lm 125 lm/W 120-347V 4 x 32W 4ft T8 S-JFYTHL
* All power-selectable fixtures ship at the highest wattage setting
** All CCT-selectable fixtures ship at 4000K
E X A M P L E  P A R T  N U M B E R :  B P 1 - 2 4 P S 4 0 P - 4 0 - H -1 2 - E B 0 8 - M 1 1
M O D E L  C O N F I G U R A T O R F A C T O R Y  I N S T A L L E D  O P T I O N S